23/2/25, 11:27 ..

AMNOTEAEZMATA

32nd Kalamata Cup-11th Elegant Cup Cup

ATQNEZ PYOMIKHX I'YMNAXTIKHX ATOMIKOY KAI OMAAIKOY (ENSEMBLE)

Rank Athlete Name/Team Name

1

STOLERIOU KONSTANTINA
S.F1.G.MOS

KONSTANTOPOULOU DIMITRA
R.A OF LOS ANGELES

JIMENEZ AVRIL .
FEDERACIO CATALANA DE GIMNASTICA

PAVLIDOU AGGELIKI
AS EVRITHMIA DRAPETSONAS

STOILOVA GABRIELA
LEVSKI TRIADITZA

ZDANOWICZ MAIJA
KSGA LEGION WARSAW POLAND

BREGANAKU ILIRJANA
EVOLUTION RGA LONDON

ALEKSANDROVA ALEXANDRA
LEVSKI TRIADITZA

FOTOPOULOU KONSTANTINA
F.O.KALAMATAS

MAVROMICHALI DESPINA
G.S. ILIOUPOLIS

NIKOU MARIA
G.A.S EVIAS

TSOLAKIDOU PELAGIA
ASOX ATHINA

FILOPOULOU CHRISTINA ATHANASIA
G.A.S PENTELIS

ASIMAKOPOULOU THEONI
A.O. ATHLOKINISI CHALANDRIOU

SAMOURI ELENI
G.A.S EVNIKI ELEFSINAS

TSIAMI MARIA ATHANASIA
A.O. ATHLOKINISI CHALANDRIOU

rhythmic.gr/?year=SENIORS+2009%2B&level=A&apparatus=RIBBON

KAEIXTO I'YMNAXTHPIO TENTA 20/02-23/02 2025
AINIOTEAEMATA SENIORS 2009+, LEVEL A

RIBBON

DB Score

6.600

4.800

6.600

4.600

5.000

5.100

5.700

3.200

4.000

3.400

3.600

4.200

3.500

3.000

3.100

2.800

DA Score

3.600

3.900

2.600

4.200

3.300

3.900

2.200

2.200

2.600

2.500

2.600

1.400

1.700

1.600

1.700

0.600

D Score

10.200

8.700

9.200

8.800

8.300

9.000

7.900

5.400

6.600

5.900

6.200

5.600

5.200

4.600

4.800

3.400

A Score

6.450

6.850

6.400

6.050

6.050

5.500

6.200

5.500

5.350

5.000

4.450

4.500

4.950

5.300

4.400

4.650

E Score

6.000

6.300

6.000

5.100

5.350

5.000

5.150

6.600

4.850

4.650

4.500

4.500

4.450

4.550

3.500

3.250

Pen

0.300

0.300

0.300

0.300

0.300

Total Score

22.650

21.850

21.600

19.950

19.700

19.200

18.950

17.500

16.800

15.250

15.150

14.600

14.600

14.450

12.400

11.000

7m



